
 

Season Calendar for 2020 – 2021 
as of Thursday 18th February 2021 

 
Date Day 

Start 
Time 

 

Program 
Competition 

for Points 
Title Location 

21st November 2020 Sat 8.30am Come & Try No points  Come and Try Newport 

28th November 2020 Sat 8.30am A Points   Newport 

5th December 2020 Sat 8.30am B Points   Newport 

12th December 2020 Sat 8.30am C Points   Newport 

19th December 2020 Sat 8.30am D Points   Newport 

9th January 2021 Sat 8.30am E Points   Newport 

17th January 2021 Sun 8.30am 
TBC 

Points 
Inter Centre Round – South 
Melbourne 

Lakeside 
Stadium 

20th January 2021 Wed 5pm Twilight Points   Newport 

23rd January 2021 Sat 8.30am A Points Pre Australia Day Holiday Newport 

27th January 2021 Wed 5pm Twilight Points   Newport 

30th & 31st January 
20201 

Sat & 
Sun 

TBC 
 

All Day 
LAVic State Combined Events - no 
WLAC competition at Newport 

Lakeside 
Stadium 

6th February 2021 Sat 8.30am B Points   Newport 

20th February 2021 Sat 8.30am C Points   Newport 

27th & 28th February 
2021 

Sat & 
Sun 

8.30am 
 

All Day 
LAVic Region Track and Field - no 
WLAC competition at Newport 

Newport 

6th March 2021 Sat 8.30am E Points Labor Day Long Weekend Newport 

13th & 14th March 
2021 

Sat & 
Sun 

TBC 
 

All Day 
LAVic State Track and Field 
Championships- no WLAC 
competition at Newport 

Lakeside 
Stadium 

20th March 2021 Sat 8.30am  All Day WLAC Centre Championship Day Newport 

27th & 28th March 
2021 

Sat & 
Sun 

TBC 
 

All Day 
LAVic State Relays Championships 
(U9-U12 Saturday / U13-U16 
Sunday) 

Casey 
Fields 

2nd - 5th April 2021        Easter Weekend   

18th April 2021 Sun TBC    AGM and Presentation   

 


